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	TREMETHICK 	OTHER NAMES 	E.J.  

REG. NO 	 SX12179 	27th.Ind. Bde Group Ord. 
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VelOpS MALAYA 	
POW No 	  
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SURNAME 

RANK Pte.  
MALAI CAMP 

DATE 

11/3/42 

20-7-42. 
25-5-43 

4-6-43 
10/9/43 

14-12-43 
19-8-44 

20/9/a5 

INFORMATION 

Encl. from S.A.-Malaya Last lett. from Singapore on 1st. Feb. 
Cable if necessary. For Wife & Mother 
Cas. List 391 adv. Missing. 
A.C.list 490 adv. Tokyo cables int Dalai Camp 

Cas list 5715 prey. rept. missing now rpt. POW 
List WC 21. a dv. cord rc.Washington POW Jap.Paads. 
List JB. 258 adv. Singapore Radio allege PON. 

List J.B. No S03 adv. Singapore Radio allege P.O.W. 

. -, y. 	 , 	LT. 
Army Cas.3552 adv.a/n re-Dorted to be alive at Changi Camp 

Singapore 4/9/45. 

DATE INFORMATION 


